PRINCE ALBERT MUNICIPALITY
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

OPENING OF TENDER

TENDER NR: 154/2019

TENDER DESCRIPTION: BOREHOLE TELEMETRY SYSTEM UPDATE, FOR THE PRINCE
ALBERT MUNICIPALITY, PRINCE ALBERT.

DATE: 21 OCTOBER 2019
PLACE: PRINCE ALBERT MUNICIPAL CHAMBERS
TIME: 13H30

TENDERS C&u /
OPENED BY:

CHRIST BAADIIES

YN

DAVID-LEIGH VHLLEMSE

NR TENDERER AMOUNT B-BBEE
1 Specialisl  Sustes Srainees—q ﬂl-y?o e P e i )
o 1 S SEENANY, —
3 /
4 1
5 /
6 |~
7 ]
8 L
9 =
10 _—
11 o
12| _— ,

T —
%

-"’ »

s

—~— 2\

8
b A

F 4




